
PROVIDENCE/STOUGHTON LINE

Customer Service

617-222-3200
Visit

MBTA.com
   Follow

@MBTA_CR
Download the

mTicket App

Bikes: Bicycles are allowed on trains with the bicycle symbol shown below the train number.

High level platform and bridge plate available. Visit mbta.com/accessibility for more information.

2022 ORANGE LINE SURGE SCHEDULE
Effective August 19th-September 18th, 2022

PMAM

Monday to Friday
Inbound to Boston

ZONE STATION    Train No. 800 860 802 862 804 806 864 808 810 866 812 868 814 870 816 872 818 820 874 822 876 824 878 826 880 828 882 830 884 832 886 834 888 836 892 838
Bikes Allowed

10 Wickford Junction - - 4:35 - - 6:05 - - 7:10 - - - 8:35 - - - - 11:35 - - - - - 2:25 - - - 4:35 - 5:45 - - - 7:40 - 9:35
9 TF Green Airport - - 4:49 - - 6:19 - - 7:24 - - - 8:49 - - - - 11:49 - - - - - 2:39 - - - 4:49 - 5:59 - - - 7:54 - 9:49
8 Providence (Arr.) - - 5:05 - - 6:34 - - 7:39 - - - 9:05 - - - - 12:05 - - - - - 2:55 - - - 5:05 - 6:15 - - - 8:10 - 10:05
8 Providence (Dep.) 4:15 - 5:15 - 6:15 6:35 - 7:15 7:40 - 8:15 - 9:15 - 10:18 - 11:15 12:15 - 1:13 - 2:18 - 3:15 - 4:13 - 5:14 - 6:20 - 7:12 - 8:15 - 10:15
7 Attleboro 4:34 - 5:34 - 6:34 6:54 - 7:34 7:59 - 8:34 - 9:34 - 10:41 - 11:34 12:34 - 1:34 - 2:41 - 3:34 - 4:34 - 5:33 - 6:39 - 7:34 - 8:34 - 10:34
6 Mansfield 4:44 - 5:44 - 6:44 7:04 - 7:44 8:09 - 8:44 - 9:44 - 10:54 - 11:44 12:44 - 1:44 - 2:51 - 3:44 - 4:44 - 5:43 - 6:49 - 7:44 - 8:44 - 10:44
4 Sharon 4:53 - 5:53 - 6:53 - - 7:53 - - 8:53 - 9:53 - 11:03 - 11:53 12:53 - 1:53 - 3:00 - 3:53 - 4:53 - 5:52 - 6:58 - 7:53 - 8:53 - 10:53
4 Stoughton - 5:15 - 6:15 - - 7:15 - - 8:15 - 9:15 - 10:15 - 11:20 - - 1:20 - 2:15 - 3:05 - 4:10 - 5:15 - 6:15 - 7:15 - 8:05 - 9:55 -
3 Canton Center - 5:22 - 6:22 - - 7:22 - - 8:22 - 9:22 - 10:22 - 11:27 - - 1:27 - 2:22 - 3:12 - 4:17 - 5:22 - 6:22 - 7:22 - 8:12 - 10:02 -
3 Canton Junction 5:00 5:25 6:00 6:25 7:00 - 7:25 8:00 - 8:25 9:00 9:25 10:00 10:25 - 11:30 12:00 1:00 1:30 2:00 2:25 - 3:15 4:00 4:20 5:00 5:25 - 6:25 7:05 7:25 8:00 8:15 9:00 10:05 11:00
2 Route 128 5:05 5:30 6:05 6:30 7:05 - 7:30 8:05 - 8:30 9:05 9:30 10:05 10:30 11:11 11:35 12:05 1:05 1:35 2:05 2:30 3:08 3:20 4:05 4:25 5:05 5:30 6:01 6:30 7:10 7:30 8:05 8:20 9:05 10:10 11:05
1 Hyde Park - 5:35 - 6:35 - - 7:35 - - 8:35 - 9:35 - 10:35 - 11:40 12:10 - 1:40 - 2:35 - 3:25 - 4:30 - 5:35 - 6:35 - 7:35 - 8:25 9:10 10:15 11:10

1A Forest Hills - - - 6:42 7:16 - 7:42 - - 8:42 9:14 9:42 10:16 10:42 - 11:47 12:17 - 1:47 - - 3:18 - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
1A Ruggles 5:16 5:44 6:17 6:48 7:22 7:28 7:48 8:17 8:33 8:48 9:20 9:47 10:21 10:47 11:22 11:52 12:22 1:16 1:54 2:16 2:44 3:24 3:34 4:16 4:39 5:17 5:44 6:12 6:48 7:21 7:44 8:16 8:34 9:19 10:24 11:19
1A Back Bay 5:20 5:48 6:21 6:52 7:26 7:32 7:52 8:21 8:37 8:52 9:24 9:51 10:25 10:51 11:26 11:56 12:26 1:20 1:58 2:20 2:48 3:28 3:38 4:20 4:43 5:21 5:48 6:16 6:52 7:25 7:48 8:20 8:38 9:23 10:28 11:23
1A South Station 5:26 5:54 6:27 6:58 7:32 7:38 7:58 8:27 8:43 8:58 9:30 9:57 10:30 10:56 11:31 12:01 12:31 1:25 2:03 2:25 2:53 3:33 3:43 4:26 4:49 5:27 5:54 6:22 6:58 7:30 7:53 8:25 8:43 9:28 10:33 11:28

     PMAM

Monday to Friday
Outbound from Boston

ZONE STATION    Train No. 801 861 803 865 805 867 807 869 809 871 811 813 873 815 875 817 877 819 879 821 823 881 825 827 883 829 885 831 887 833 889 835 891 837 893 839
Bikes Allowed

1A South Station 4:25 5:25 6:25 7:00 7:25 8:00 8:25 8:57 9:25 10:00 10:25 11:25 12:05 12:25 1:05 1:20 2:05 2:25 2:55 3:25 3:52 4:00 4:25 4:52 5:00 5:40 6:00 6:22 7:00 7:25 8:00 8:25 9:00 9:40 10:20 11:00
1A Back Bay 4:30 5:30 6:30 7:05 7:30 8:05 8:30 9:02 9:30 10:05 10:30 11:30 12:10 12:30 1:10 1:25 2:10 2:30 3:00 3:30 3:57 4:05 4:30 4:57 5:05 5:45 6:05 6:27 7:05 7:30 8:05 8:30 9:05 9:45 10:25 11:05
1A Ruggles 4:33 5:33 6:33 7:08 7:33 8:08 8:33 9:05 9:33 10:08 10:33 11:33 12:13 12:33 1:13 1:28 2:13 2:33 3:03 3:33 4:01 4:08 4:33 5:01 5:08 5:49 6:08 6:30 7:08 7:33 8:08 8:33 9:08 9:48 10:28 11:08
1A Forest Hills - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 1:18 - 2:18 2:39 - 3:39 - - 4:39 - 5:14 - 6:14 - 7:14 7:39 8:14 8:38 9:13 - - 11:13
1 Hyde Park - - - - - - - - 9:41 10:16 - 11:41 12:21 - 1:23 - 2:23 - - - - - - - - - - - - - 8:20 - 9:19 - 10:36 11:18
2 Route 128 4:44 5:44 6:44 7:18 7:44 8:18 8:44 9:15 9:51 10:21 10:44 11:47 12:29 12:44 1:28 1:39 2:28 2:48 3:14 3:48 - 4:19 4:48 - 5:23 6:00 6:23 6:41 7:23 7:48 8:25 8:47 8:24 9:59 10:41 11:25
3 Canton Junction 4:50 5:50 6:50 7:24 7:50 8:24 8:50 9:21 9:57 10:27 10:50 11:53 12:35 12:50 1:34 1:45 2:34 2:54 3:20 3:54 - 4:25 4:54 - 5:29 6:06 6:29 6:47 7:29 7:54 8:31 8:53 9:30 10:05 10:47 11:31
3 Canton Center - 5:53 - 7:27 - 8:28 - 9:28 - 10:30 - - 12:38 - 1:37 - 2:37 - 3:24 - - 4:28 - - 5:33 - 6:33 - 7:33 - 8:34 - 9:33 - 10:50 -
4 Stoughton - 6:01 - 7:36 - 8:37 - 9:37 - 10:38 - - 12:46 - 1:45 - 2:45 - 3:34 - - 4:39 - - 5:44 - 6:43 - 7:41 - 8:42 - 9:41 - 10:58 -
4 Sharon 4:56 - 6:56 - 7:56 - 8:56 - 10:03 - 10:56 11:59 - 12:56 - 1:51 - 3:00 - 4:00 4:17 - 5:00 5:17 - 6:12 - 6:53 - 8:00 - 8:59 - 10:11 - 11:37
6 Mansfield 5:04 - 7:04 - 8:04 - 9:04 - 10:11 - 11:04 12:07 - 1:04 - 1:59 - 3:08 - 4:08 4:25 - 5:08 5:25 - 6:20 - 7:01 - 8:08 - 9:07 - 10:19 - 11:45
7 Attleboro 5:12 - 7:12 - 8:12 - 9:12 - 10:19 - 11:12 12:15 - 1:12 - 2:07 - 3:16 - 4:16 4:34 - 5:16 5:34 - 6:29 - 7:09 - 8:16 - 9:15 - 10:27 - 11:53
8 Providence (Arr.) 5:33 - 7:33 - 8:33 - 9:33 - 10:40 - 11:33 12:36 - 1:33 - 2:26 - 3:37 - 4:37 4:58 - 5:38 5:54 - 6:51 - 7:34 - 8:37 - 9:36 - 10:47 - 12:14
8 Providence (Dep.) 5:45 - 7:45 - - - - - 10:45 - - - - 1:40 - - - 3:38 - - 4:59 - - 5:55 - 6:57 - - - 8:40 - - - 10:48 - -
9 TF Green Airport 6:00 - 8:00 - - - - - 11:00 - - - - 1:55 - - - 3:53 - - 5:13 - - 6:09 - 7:12 - - - 8:55 - - - 11:03 - -
10 Wickford Junction 6:18 - 8:15 - - - - - 11:18 - - - - 2:10 - - - 4:10 - - 5:31 - - 6:31 - 7:28 - - - 9:10 - - - 11:20 - -

Weekend
Inbound to Boston  

Saturday Train No. 1800 1802 1804 1806 1808 1810 1812 1814 1816
Sunday Train No. 2800 2802 2804 2806 2808 2810 2812 2814 2816

ZONE Bikes Allowed
8 Providence 5:30 7:50 9:50 11:50 1:47 3:50 5:50 7:30 9:30
7 Attleboro 5:49 8:09 10:09 12:09 2:06 4:09 6:09 7:49 9:49
6 Mansfield 5:59 8:19 10:19 12:19 2:16 4:19 6:19 7:59 9:59
4 Sharon 6:08 8:28 10:28 12:28 2:25 4:28 6:28 8:08 10:08
3 Canton Junction 6:15 8:35 10:35 12:35 2:32 4:35 6:35 8:15 10:15
2 Route 128 6:20 8:40 10:40 12:40 2:37 4:40 6:40 8:20 10:20
1 Hyde Park 6:25 8:45 10:45 12:45 2:42 4:45 6:45 8:25 10:25

1A Forest Hills 6:31 8:51 10:51 12:51 2:48 - - - -
1A Ruggles 6:37 8:57 10:57 12:57 2:54 4:54 6:54 8:34 10:34
1A Back Bay 6:41 9:01 11:01 1:01 2:58 4:58 6:58 8:38 10:38
1A South Station 6:46 9:06 11:06 1:06 3:03 5:03 7:03 8:43 10:43

PMAM PMAM
Weekend
Outbound from Boston  

Saturday Train No. 1801 1803 1805 1807 1809 1811 1813 1815 1817
Sunday Train No. 2801 2803 2805 2807 2809 2811 2813 2815 2817

ZONE Bikes Allowed
1A South Station 6:00 8:00 10:20 12:20 2:20 4:20 6:00 8:00 11:00
1A Back Bay 6:05 8:05 10:25 12:25 2:25 4:25 6:05 8:05 11:05
1A Ruggles 6:08 8:08 10:28 12:28 2:28 4:28 6:08 8:08 11:08
1A Forest Hills - - - 12:34 2:34 4:34 6:14 8:14 -
1 Hyde Park 6:17 8:17 10:37 12:39 2:39 4:39 6:19 8:19 11:17
2 Route 128 6:23 8:23 10:43 12:45 2:45 4:45 6:25 8:25 11:23
3 Canton Junction 6:29 8:29 10:49 12:51 2:51 4:51 6:31 8:31 11:29
4 Sharon 6:34 8:34 10:54 12:56 2:56 4:56 6:36 8:36 11:34
6 Mansfield 6:42 8:42 11:02 1:04 3:04 5:04 6:44 8:44 11:42
7 Attleboro 6:51 8:51 11:11 1:13 3:13 5:13 6:53 8:53 11:51
8 Providence 7:11 9:11 11:31 1:33 3:33 5:35 7:13 9:13 12:11

Keep in Mind:
This schedule will be effective from August 19th to 
September 18th, 2022. Some Providence/Stoughton 
Line Trains will make additional stops at Forest Hills to 
accommodate Orange Line passengers impacted by the 
bus diversion between Forest Hills and Oak Grove.

Regular Spring/Summer schedule will resume on 
September 19th, 2022.

For additional service to Ruggles, refer to the Needham and 
Franklin Line schedules for particular trains.

For additional service to Hyde Park, refer to the Franklin Line 
schedule for particular trains.


